1
September 6, 2017
Johnson Controls-Hitachi Air Conditioning
Automatic Cleaning of Heat Exchanger through "Frost Wash" to Wash Away Dust and Mold
Through Freezing and Rapid Melting Process
Hitachi Room Air Conditioner "Stainless Clean Shirokuma-kun" Premium X
Series has launched
In the end of October, Johnson Controls-Hitachi Air Conditioning (CEO: Franz Cerwinka) will

of the air conditioner clean and hygienic
3. Includes "Wraparound Heating" technology that prevents room occupants from feeling
the breeze
3
■Models and launch dates
Model Cooling
capacity
Power
supply
Suggested retail
price
Planned
release date
Initial monthly
production
RAS-X22H 2.2 kW
Single
phase 100V
No suggested
retail price
End of October 30,000 units
RAS-X25H 2.5 kW
RAS-X28H 2.8 kW
RAS-X36H 3.6 kW
RAS-X36H2 3.6 kW
Single
phase 200V
RAS-X40H2 4.0 kW
RAS-X56H2 5.6 kW
RAS-X63H2 6.3 kW
RAS-X71H2 7.1 kW
RAS-X80H2 8.0 kW
RAS-X90H2 9.0 kW
■Demand and background of development
According to our user surveys, there were complaints regarding contamination from dirt inside
the air conditioning unit, particularly with regard to the heat exchanger, which is difficult to clean
by hand. We are also aware that once the dust, grease and other contaminants, which may